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20 FAM JUSTICIERA TYPE 195 195 195 58.5
24/02/2020 Chestnut WH JUSTICE (US) x GAZIRA K.A. H&N 19.75 18.5 19.25 57.5
1 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: FEDERICO JOSE MORALES JORDAN LEGS 155 16 16 475
Breeder: FEDERICO JOSE MORALES JORDAN MOVE 105 19 (195 58
SCORE: 91.67 91.75 91 92.25
16 BIDAYER ALBADR TYPE 195 195 195 58.5
03/03/2020 Chestnut AJ MARZAN x GAJA LUNA by PSYCHE KERET H&N 19.25 19 195 57.75
2 B&T 18 18 175 53.5
Owner: BADR ADNAN AHMED MOHAMED AL-ALI LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: BADR ADNAN AHMED MOHAMED AL-ALI MOVE 19 (195 19 575
SCORE: 91.42 WON BY TYPE 91.25 92 91
26 SUNDUS AL DAR TYPE 195 195 19 58
09/02/2020 Grey SAAD AL AALYA x CELINA H&N 19.5 19.25 19 57.75
3 B&T 175 18 175 53
Owner: MOHAMMED AL JAWAAN SALEM MUBARAK AL SHAMSI LEGS 155 16 16 475
Breeder: MOHAMMED AL JAWAAN SALEM MUBARAK AL SHAMSI MOVE 105 195 | 19 58
SCORE: 91.42 91.5 92.2590.5
23 SG SHAMMAH TYPE 19 19 19 57
20/02/2020 Bay D SERAJ (AE) x SG SHAGHAF by MARAJJ (US) H&N 19 18.7519.25 57
4 B&T 18 185 18 54.5
Owner: Al Nakheel Stud (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: Al Nakheel Stud (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 105 195 195 58.5
SCORE: 91.33 91 91.7591.25
24 AYA AL HAWAJER TYPE 19 195 19 57.5
12/02/2020 Chestnut EXXALT x SHAGRA AL HAWAJER by AJMAN MONISCIONE H&N 18.75 19 19 56.75
5 B&T 18 18 185 54.5
Owner: DR. GHANEM MOHAMED OBAID ALHAJRI (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: DR. GHANEM MOHAMED OBAID ALHAJRI (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 19 185 19 56.5
SCORE: 90.75 90.2590.5 91.5
17 NUJOUD MUGHAIDER TYPE 19 19 19 57
02/03/2020 Chestnut AJ MARZAN x PARYSADA PS by MARWAN AL SHAQAB H&N 19.25 19 19 57.25
6 B&T 18 175 18 53.5
Owner: RASHID SAIF SAEED HAMMAD ALZAABI LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: RASHID SAIF SAEED HAMMAD ALZAABI MOVE 19 | 19 | 19 57
SCORE: 90.58 90.75 90 91

C: Mr. Almarzooqi Jumaa Sultan, D: Mr. Alshamsi Khalifa Salem, E: Mr. Al Ali Rashid Nasser
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27 SAIGALYA TYPE 185 185 185 55.5
03/02/2020 Bay ADHAM AL HAWAJER x GRP MANASSA H&N 18.25 18.5 18.25 55
7 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: LAMYA ALI MOHAMED ALI MOHAMED AL SAIQAL LEGS 155 16 16 475
Breeder: LAMYA ALl MOHAMED ALI MOHAMED AL SAIQAL MOVE 0 | 19 (195 575
SCORE: 89.67 88.75 90 90.25
25 SQ KAHRAMANAH TYPE 19 19 185 56.5
12/02/2020 Chestnut AJ MARZAN x ANASTASIAA by ATA BEY STARR H&N 19.25 19 19 57.25
8 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: ALSAQRAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 155 155 465
Breeder: ALSAQRAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD MOVE 18 (1851 18 45
SCORE: 89.58 89.75 90 89
22 AK KHAURAH TYPE 19 185 185 56
21/02/2020 Bay BVLGARI WEA x QIMMAH BHM by MOHARIB AL KHAZNA H&N 18.7518.25 18.25  55.25
9 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
owner: ALI KHALFAN RASHED GHANEM ALHAMELI LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: ALl KHALFAN RASHED GHANEM ALHAMELI MOVE 19 | 19 (185 565
SCORE: 89.42 89.7589.2589.25
28 NAJLA AL HUFAN TYPE 185 19 19 56.5
02/02/2020 Grey AJ MARZAN x TERKIYEH AL ZOBAIR by BORSALINO K H&N 18 185 19 55.5
10 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: AL HUFAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: AL HUFAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD MOVE 1850185185 555
SCORE: 89.33 88 89.5 90.5
19 NAGHAM ALSEIAR TYPE 185 18.5 18.5 55.5
27/02/2020 Grey BURKAN ALSEIAR x ARB HIND by BAHR EL FUJAIRAH H&N 18.25 18,5 18,5  55.25
1 1 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: ABDULRAHMAN ABDULLA HASAN BAMAJBOOR ALSEIARI LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: ABDULRAHMAN ABDULLA HASAN BAMAJBOOR ALSEIARI MOVE 185 19 | 19 56.5
SCORE: 89.25 88.25 90 89.5
18 FTAIM AL KHUZAMA TYPE 18.5 185 185 55.5
27/02/2020 Grey GALL OF SHANGHAI x MM LAMAR by ALEXANDER CCA (US) H&N 185 18 185 55
12 B&T 175 175 17.5 52.5
Oowner: MOHAMMED HUMAID MOHAMMED HUMAID ALMASKARI LEGS 155 155 155 46.5
Breeder: MOHAMMED HUMAID MOHAMMED HUMAID ALMASKARI MOVE 1851 18 (185 55
SCORE: 88.17 88.5 87.5 88.5

C: Mr. Almarzooqi Jumaa Sultan, D: Mr. Alshamsi Khalifa Salem, E: Mr. Al Ali Rashid Nasser
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21 ANOOD AL KHUZAMA TYPE 18.5 185 185 55.5
22/02/2020 Grey SINDAN MS x IS MALINKA by IS EXXPU H&N 18.75 18.25 18.5 55.5

1 3 B&T 175 18 175 53
Owner: MOHAMMED HUMAID MOHAMMED HUMAID ALMASKARI LEGS 145 15 145 44
Breeder: MOHAMMED HUMAID MOHAMMED HUMAID ALMASKARI MOVE 18 | 18 (185 545
SCORE: 87.50 87.2587.7587.5

C: Mr. Almarzooqi Jumaa Sultan, D: Mr. Alshamsi Khalifa Salem, E: Mr. Al Ali Rashid Nasser
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